10000 mAh Infinity PowerBank
SKU: TTBB10000PO4K
Reliability and durability thanks to the LiFePO4 battery, for a power bank that can stand the
test of time
If you are looking for a durable power bank, the 10,000 mAh Infinity Power Bank with a LiFePO4 battery is the ideal choice. The
advanced technology offers double the lifespan of traditional power banks and unparalleled safety. This power bank is ideal for
people who need to charge on the go, even in extreme conditions. Devices equipped with LiFePO4 technology can be used for years
without losing efficiency, accompanying you on every adventure.
LIFEPO4 BATTERY: SAFETY AND LONGEVITY FOR MANY YEARS
The LiFePO4 power bank represents a real revolution in the world of portable batteries. Thanks to the lithium iron phosphate
technology, it maintains optimal efficiency even after hundreds of charging cycles. The LiFePO4 battery ensures years of use
without any drop in performance.
MAXIMUM SAFETY, EVEN IN EXTREME CONDITIONS
The LiFePO4 battery is designed to withstand high temperatures and harsh conditions, reducing the risk of overheating and ensuring a
higher level of safety. Whether you are travelling, outdoors or in high temperatures, your 10,000 mAh power bank will keep on
working.
MULTI-DEVICE CHARGING & OPTIMAL SPEED
This portable power bank allows you to charge multiple devices at the same time. The 10 W USB-C Fast Charge port ensures fast
charging of your devices, while the 10 W USB-A port is perfect for smartphones, earphones and speakers. The second USB-C port
allows you to recharge the power bank.
KEY FEATURES
Ultra-long-lasting LiFePO4 battery
Impressive 10,000 mAh capacity
Safe and stable charging
Versatile USB-A and USB-C ports
Compatible with smartphones and accessories
•
•
•
•
•
INCLUDES:
1 charging cable
1 user manual
•
•
10000 mAh Infinity PowerBank
SKU: TTBB10000PO4K
Technical data
SKU: TTBB10000PO4K
Net Depth: 1.6300 cm
Net Height: 14.9500 cm
Length: 6.3700 cm
Weight: 200 g
Battery capacity: 10000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417499364
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5V D.C. 2,1A (10W)
Output: 5V D.C. 2,1A (10W)
Battery: 10.000 mAh (37 Wh)
Connector: 2xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Technology: LiFePo4
Connector 1: 2xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 180 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 265 g
Width Inner: 60 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 330 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 555 g
Width Master: 140 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 6680 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it